B
O
R
IN
G
  B
A
R
  S
E
R
IE
S
S
82
 Parts
S
hank Model No
Stock Min. Bore Dia. Dimension (mm) Insert Screw Wrench
Price
R L A D1 H L1 L2 F D2
C
arbide
C04G-SCLCR/L03-05 5 4 15 90 100 2.5 16
CC 0301 CS18 T-6
C05H-SCLCR/L03-06 6 5 15 100 100 3 16
C06J-SCLCR/L04-07 7 6 15 110 100 3.5 16 CC 0401 CS22 T-7
SCLC 5°
5°
(R)
Mini Boring Bar Right-Hand Show
D2
D1
F
H
L2
L1
5°
A
130
Sleeve refer Page-130
 Parts
S
hank Model No
Stock Min. Bore
Dia. Dimension (mm) Insert Screw Wrench
Price
R L B D L L1 H
S
teel
S1004K-SCLCR/L03 5 10 125 12 9
CC  0301 CS18 T-6
S1204H-SCLCR/L03 5 12 100 8 11
S1206K-SCLCR/L04 7 12 125 14 11 CC  0401 CS22 T-7
S1607K-SCLCR/L06-08 8 16 125 15 15
CC  0602 CS25 T-8
S1608K-SCLCR/L06-09 9 16 125 15 15
S1609K-SCLCR/L06-10 10 16 125 15 15
S1610K-SCLCR/L06-12 12 16 125 15 15
A
lloy Tool S
teel
H1004K-SCLCR/L03 5 10 125 12 9
CC  0301 CS18 T-6
H1204H-SCLCR/L03 5 12 100 8 11
H1206K-SCLCR/L04 7 12 125 14 11 CC  0401 CS22 T-7
H1607K-SCLCR/L06-08 8 16 125 15 15
CC  0602 CS25 T-8
H1608K-SCLCR/L06-09 9 16 125 15 15
H1609K-SCLCR/L06-10 10 16 125 15 15
H1610K-SCLCR/L06-12 12 16 125 15 15
SCLCR 95°
95°
(R)
Mini Boring Bar Right-Hand Show
DF
L
L1
H
B
95°
130~132
Sleeve refer Page-130~132